Position

Comm Svcs Director
Division Manager

Division Manager
Community Services Super
Webmaster

Sr. Program Specialist

Sr. Program Specialist

Sr. Program Specialist

Sr. Program Specialist

Sr. Admin Analyst
Assistant Comm Serv Supv
Sr. Program Specialist

Sr. Admin Aide

Sr. Admin Aide

Assistant Comm Serv Supv
Department Secretary
Comm Serv Coordinator
Comm Serv Coordinator
Comm Serv Coordinator
Comm Serv Coordinator
Eligibility Technician
Comm Serv Coordinator
Comm Serv Coordinator
Sr. Admin Aide

Comm Serv Coordinator
Adm. Aide

Comm Serv Coordinator
Recreation Spec llI

Comm Serv Coordinator

Adm. Aide

Other Positions Held City

Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove

Garden Grove

Department

Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv

Community Serv

Total Wages

$207,404
$99,519
$96,795
$96,393
$94,045
$89,955
$87,719
$86,820
$84,813
$83,204
$78,414
$77,866
$76,547
$76,063
$75,149
$70,883
$65,070
$64,971
$62,508
$61,668
$61,453
$60,710
$58,767
$53,881
$53,207
$49,010
$46,355
$43,920
$43,591
$32,575

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$52,628
$35,095
$26,130
$34,375
$25,929
$33,124
$24,194
$24,365
$32,278
$17,825
$30,336
$27,513
$16,552
$21,659
$30,576
$29,259
$13,664
$13,664
$27,447
$17,425
$18,602
$21,118
$17,328
$11,658
$16,171
$16,304
$10,030

$9,503
$10,860

$7,048



Comm Serv Coordinator
Sr. Recreation Specialist
Office Assistant

Clerical Assistant

Comm Serv Coordinator
Sr. Recreation Specialist
Comm Serv Coordinator
Recreation Spec llI
Recreation Spec llI

Sr. Recreation Specialist
Recreation Spec llI
Recreation Spec llI
Recreation Spec llI
Recreation Spec llI
Recreation Spec llI
Recreation Spec llI
Assistant Comm Serv Supv
Recreation Spec |

Intern

Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec |
Comm Serv Coordinator
Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec I
Recreation Spec Il
Recreation Spec IlI
Recreation Spec llI
Recreation Spec llI
Recreation Spec |

Office Assistant
Recreation Spec |

Recreation Spec IlI

Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove

Garden Grove

Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv

Community Serv

$31,877
$29,884
$29,017
$24,344
$23,203
$17,408
$16,717
$16,400
$15,943
$15,014
$15,002
$14,833
$13,770
$13,656
$13,537
$13,384
$13,132
$11,872
$10,781
$10,577
$10,357
$10,184
$10,128

$9,963

$9,945

$9,624

$9,528

$9,114

$9,083

$8,445

$8,414

$8,378

$6,895
$6,466
$14,280
$0

$0
$3,767
$0
$3,548
$3,450
$0

$0
$3,209
$2,979
$2,955
$0

$0
$2,841
$0

$0
$2,289
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$2,082
$0

$0

$0
$1,827
$0

$0



Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec IlI
Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec llI
Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec llI
Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec llI
Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec llI
Recreation Spec llI
Recreation Spec llI
Recreation Spec llI
Recreation Spec llI
Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec llI
Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec llI
Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec IlI
Recreation Spec IlI
Recreation Spec IlI
Recreation Spec IlI
Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec llI
Recreation Spec llI
Recreation Spec llI
Recreation Spec llI

Recreation Spec IlI

Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove

Garden Grove

Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv

Community Serv

$7,872
$7,555
$7,319
$7,269
$6,988
$6,923
$6,862
$6,580
$6,551
$6,506
$6,490
$6,481
$6,436
$6,303
$6,232
$6,202
$5,987
$5,544
$5,535
$5,388
$5,331
$5,309
$5,212
$5,165
$5,145
$5,022
$5,000
$4,961
$4,896
$4,757
$4,731
$4,481

$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,512
$0

$0

$0
$1,339
$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,364
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,166
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$970



Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec IlI
Recreation Spec IlI
Recreation Spec llI
Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec llI
Recreation Spec Il
Recreation Spec llI
Recreation Spec llI
Recreation Spec llI
Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec llI
Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec llI
Recreation Spec llI
Recreation Spec llI
Recreation Spec llI
Recreation Spec IlI
Recreation Spec IlI
Recreation Spec Il
Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec Il
Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec Il
Recreation Spec llI
Recreation Spec |

Recreation Spec IlI

Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove

Garden Grove

Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv

Community Serv

$4,478
$4,378
$4,330
$4,234
$4,206
$4,127
$4,106
$4,105
$4,074
$3,996
$3,973
$3,868
$3,851
$3,843
$3,762
$3,669
$3,631
$3,610
$3,538
$3,501
$3,369
$3,276
$3,237
$3,208
$3,135
$3,132
$3,050
$3,040
$2,964
$2,926
$2,902
$2,859

$0
$0
$937
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$786
$781
$765
$0
$0
$709
$700
$0
$678
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Recreation Spec Il
Recreation Spec IlI
Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec Il
Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec llI
Recreation Spec llI
Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec llI
Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec Il
Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec llI
Recreation Spec Il
Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec IlI
Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec |

Recreation Spec |

Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove

Garden Grove

Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv

Community Serv

$2,789
$2,717
$2,660
$2,659
$2,611
$2,601
$2,584
$2,550
$2,545
$2,448
$2,358
$2,219
$2,178
$2,071
$1,938
$1,808
$1,761
$1,737
$1,662
$1,589
$1,454
$1,065
$988
$934
$862
$831
$727
$621
$445
$443
$400
$270

$0
$0
$0
$575
$0
$0
$559
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$471
$0
$0
$0
$0
$376
$0
$344
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$180
$0
$0
$96
$96
$0
$0



Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec IlI
Recreation Spec |
Recreation Spec IlI
Recreation Spec llI
Recreation Spec |

Recreation Spec llI

Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove

Garden Grove

Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv
Community Serv

Community Serv

$217
$189
$143
$108
$76
$30
$28

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



