Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Comm Svcs Director		Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$207,404	\$52,628
Division Manager		Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$99,519	\$35,095
Division Manager		Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$96,795	\$26,130
Community Services Super		Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$96,393	\$34,375
Webmaster		Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$94,045	\$25,929
Sr. Program Specialist		Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$89,955	\$33,124
Sr. Program Specialist		Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$87,719	\$24,194
Sr. Program Specialist		Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$86,820	\$24,365
Sr. Program Specialist		Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$84,813	\$32,278
Sr. Admin Analyst		Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$83,204	\$17,825
Assistant Comm Serv Supv		Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$78,414	\$30,336
Sr. Program Specialist		Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$77,866	\$27,513
Sr. Admin Aide		Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$76,547	\$16,552
Sr. Admin Aide		Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$76,063	\$21,659
Assistant Comm Serv Supv		Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$75,149	\$30,576
Department Secretary		Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$70,883	\$29,259
Comm Serv Coordinator		Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$65,070	\$13,664
Comm Serv Coordinator		Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$64,971	\$13,664
Comm Serv Coordinator		Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$62,508	\$27,447
Comm Serv Coordinator		Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$61,668	\$17,425
Eligibility Technician		Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$61,453	\$18,602
Comm Serv Coordinator		Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$60,710	\$21,118
Comm Serv Coordinator		Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$58,767	\$17,328
Sr. Admin Aide		Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$53,881	\$11,658
Comm Serv Coordinator		Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$53,207	\$16,171
Adm. Aide		Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$49,010	\$16,304
Comm Serv Coordinator		Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$46,355	\$10,030
Recreation Spec III		Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$43,920	\$9,503
Comm Serv Coordinator		Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$43,591	\$10,860
Adm. Aide		Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$32,575	\$7,048

Comm Serv Coordinator	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$31,877	\$6,895
Sr. Recreation Specialist	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$29,884	\$6,466
Office Assistant	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$29,017	\$14,280
Clerical Assistant	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$24,344	\$0
Comm Serv Coordinator	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$23,203	\$0
Sr. Recreation Specialist	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$17,408	\$3,767
Comm Serv Coordinator	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$16,717	\$0
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$16,400	\$3,548
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$15,943	\$3,450
Sr. Recreation Specialist	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$15,014	\$0
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$15,002	\$0
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$14,833	\$3,209
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$13,770	\$2,979
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$13,656	\$2,955
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$13,537	\$0
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$13,384	\$0
Assistant Comm Serv Supv	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$13,132	\$2,841
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$11,872	\$0
Intern	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$10,781	\$0
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$10,577	\$2,289
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$10,357	\$0
Comm Serv Coordinator	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$10,184	\$0
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$10,128	\$0
Recreation Spec II	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$9,963	\$0
Recreation Spec II	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$9,945	\$0
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$9,624	\$2,082
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$9,528	\$0
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$9,114	\$0
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$9,083	\$0
Office Assistant	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$8,445	\$1,827
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$8,414	\$0
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$8,378	\$0

Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$7,872	\$0
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$7,555	\$0
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$7,319	\$0
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$7,269	\$0
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$6,988	\$1,512
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$6,923	\$0
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$6,862	\$0
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$6,580	\$0
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$6,551	\$1,339
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$6,506	\$0
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$6,490	\$0
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$6,481	\$0
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$6,436	\$0
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$6,303	\$1,364
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$6,232	\$0
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$6,202	\$0
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$5,987	\$0
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$5,544	\$0
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$5,535	\$0
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$5,388	\$1,166
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$5,331	\$0
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$5,309	\$0
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$5,212	\$0
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$5,165	\$0
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$5,145	\$0
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$5,022	\$0
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$5,000	\$0
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$4,961	\$0
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$4,896	\$0
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$4,757	\$0
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$4,731	\$0
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$4,481	\$970

Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$4,478	\$0
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$4,378	\$0
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$4,330	\$937
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$4,234	\$0
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$4,206	\$0
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$4,127	\$0
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$4,106	\$0
Recreation Spec II	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$4,105	\$0
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$4,074	\$0
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$3,996	\$0
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$3,973	\$0
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$3,868	\$0
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$3,851	\$0
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$3,843	\$0
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$3,762	\$0
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$3,669	\$0
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$3,631	\$786
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$3,610	\$781
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$3,538	\$765
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$3,501	\$0
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$3,369	\$0
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$3,276	\$709
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$3,237	\$700
Recreation Spec II	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$3,208	\$0
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$3,135	\$678
Recreation Spec II	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$3,132	\$0
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$3,050	\$0
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$3,040	\$0
Recreation Spec II	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$2,964	\$0
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$2,926	\$0
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$2,902	\$0
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$2,859	\$0

Recreation Spec II	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$2,789	\$0
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$2,717	\$0
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$2,660	\$0
Recreation Spec II	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$2,659	\$575
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$2,611	\$0
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$2,601	\$0
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$2,584	\$559
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$2,550	\$0
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$2,545	\$0
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$2,448	\$0
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$2,358	\$0
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$2,219	\$0
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$2,178	\$471
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$2,071	\$0
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$1,938	\$0
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$1,808	\$0
Recreation Spec II	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$1,761	\$0
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$1,737	\$376
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$1,662	\$0
Recreation Spec II	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$1,589	\$344
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$1,454	\$0
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$1,065	\$0
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$988	\$0
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$934	\$0
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$862	\$0
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$831	\$180
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$727	\$0
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$621	\$0
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$445	\$96
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$443	\$96
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$400	\$0
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$270	\$0

Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$217	\$0
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$189	\$0
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$143	\$0
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$108	\$0
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$76	\$0
Recreation Spec I	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$30	\$0
Recreation Spec III	Garden Grove	Community Serv	\$28	\$0